1986 Voyager XII Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
FUEL TANK

R RN )

F
S e
1 1
110094 — 2001 ::
4
52005 .
ezoave—é'“ | 5
D '7’@ 5
702A,_U
5
5
92059 5
(CA) 9
| >/ 9
9
92066 f B ”009 :
9
92037B 9
:
Al ‘
92075 % | ;
[ |
e 9
92037C
92059A Ref. Suspension/Shock Absorber g
T 9
| 920378
B
Ref. Fuel Pump e
Ref. El | E 820378 92075A
: . i t o
et. Electrical Equipmen | L@i! 920758 /
| o
| 49019 92037 .
| @ g ‘\ —Ref. Label
A QQ ?920593 p u
92037A 4 S
92037A \h _.
92075C

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1986 Voyager XII

PARTS LIST
FUEL TANK

ITEM NAME

GASKET,FUEL GAUGE (Ref # 11009)
GASKET,FUEL TANK (Ref # 11009A)
BRACKET,FUEL FILTER (Ref # 11045)
FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019)
VALVE-ASSY,BREATHER (Ref # 49116)
TANK-COMP-FUEL (Ref # 51001)
TANK-COMP-FUEL (Ref # 51001A)
CUP,FUEL TANK (Ref # 51036)
CAP-ASSY-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51048)
GAUGE,FUEL (Ref # 52005)
BOLT,FUEL GAGE (Ref # 92001)
CLAMP,WIRING HARNESS (Ref # 92037)
CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037B)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037C)
TUBE,6.5X11.5X260 (Ref # 92059)
TUBE (Ref # 92059A)

TUBE (Ref # 92059B)

RUBBER PLUG (Ref # 92066)
DAMPER RUBBER (Ref # 92075)
DAMPER RUBBER (Ref # 92075A)
DAMPER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92075B)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075C)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)
TUBE,5X1430 (Ref # 702)
TUBE-BREATHER (BULK) (Ref # 702A)

PART NUMBER

11009-1656
11009-1326
11044-1743
49019-1055
49116-1063
51001-1233
51001-1239
51036-1054
51048-1070
52005-1076
92001-1705
92037-1069
92037-1181
92037-1505
92037-1794
92059-1392
92059-1724
92059-1725
92068-006
92075-044
92075-084
92075-1806
92075-1853
130B0610
702A051430
702A071000

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

S A N =S N NN A2 A A AN ON 22 M 2 aaaaaaaaaaia



