

1986 Voyager XII

PARTS LIST

FUEL TANK

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,FUEL GAUGE (Ref # 11009)	11009-1656	1
GASKET,FUEL TANK (Ref # 11009A)	11009-1326	1
BRACKET,FUEL FILTER (Ref # 11045)	11044-1743	1
FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019)	49019-1055	1
VALVE-ASSY,BREATHER (Ref # 49116)	49116-1063	1
TANK-COMP-FUEL (Ref # 51001)	51001-1233	1
TANK-COMP-FUEL (Ref # 51001A)	51001-1239	1
CUP,FUEL TANK (Ref # 51036)	51036-1054	1
CAP-ASSY-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51048)	51048-1070	1
GAUGE,FUEL (Ref # 52005)	52005-1076	1
BOLT,FUEL GAGE (Ref # 92001)	92001-1705	4
CLAMP,WIRING HARNESS (Ref # 92037)	92037-1069	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)	92037-1181	2
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037B)	92037-1505	5
CLAMP (Ref # 92037C)	92037-1794	2
TUBE,6.5X11.5X260 (Ref # 92059)	92059-1392	1
TUBE (Ref # 92059A)	92059-1724	1
TUBE (Ref # 92059B)	92059-1725	1
RUBBER PLUG (Ref # 92066)	92068-006	1
DAMPER RUBBER (Ref # 92075)	92075-044	2
DAMPER RUBBER (Ref # 92075A)	92075-084	2
DAMPER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92075B)	92075-1806	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075C)	92075-1853	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)	130B0610	2
TUBE,5X1430 (Ref # 702)	702A051430	1
TUBE-BREATHER (BULK) (Ref # 702A)	702A071000	1